
BE IT RESOLVED that the Passaic Valley Sewerage Commission hereby approves the following 

Meeting Schedule for the year 2025. 

   

 DATE      DAY                      TIME                        

 

 January 16, 2025  Thursday 12:00 PM   

 February 13, 2025   Thursday 12:00 PM    

 March 13, 2025 Thursday 12:00 PM   

 April 17, 2025 Thursday 12:00 PM   

 May 6, 2025  Tuesday 12:00 PM  (ANNUAL  RE-ORG.)  

 May 15, 2025  Thursday 12:00 PM    

 June 19, 2025  Thursday 12:00 PM    

 July 24, 2025  Thursday 12:00 PM   

 September 18, 2025  Thursday 12:00 PM     

 October 16, 2025  Thursday 12:00 PM      

 November 13, 2025  Thursday 12:00 PM     

 December 11, 2025                  Thursday          12:00 PM 

 

 
PVSC is inviting you to a scheduled Zoom meeting. 
Join Zoom Meeting 
https://pvsc.zoom.us/j/84129966251?pwd=OtfD6EDnnU1DIpxPlJja8ly5d5RF7m.1 
 
Meeting ID: 841 2996 6251 
Passcode: 241888 
--- 
One tap mobile 
+16469313860,,84129966251# US 
+16468769923,,84129966251# US (New York) 
 
--- 
 
Dial by your location 
• +1 646 931 3860 US 
• +1 646 876 9923 US (New York) 
• +1 305 224 1968 US 
• +1 309 205 3325 US 
• +1 312 626 6799 US (Chicago) 
• +1 301 715 8592 US (Washington DC) 
• +1 253 215 8782 US (Tacoma) 
• +1 346 248 7799 US (Houston) 
• +1 360 209 5623 US 
• +1 386 347 5053 US 
• +1 408 638 0968 US (San Jose) 
• +1 507 473 4847 US 
• +1 564 217 2000 US 
• +1 669 444 9171 US 

https://pvsc.zoom.us/j/84129966251?pwd=OtfD6EDnnU1DIpxPlJja8ly5d5RF7m.1


• +1 669 900 6833 US (San Jose) 
• +1 689 278 1000 US 
• +1 719 359 4580 US 
• +1 253 205 0468 US 
 
Meeting ID: 841 2996 6251 
 
Find your local number: https://pvsc.zoom.us/u/kl4QWR1o 
 

https://pvsc.zoom.us/u/kl4QWR1o

